
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Governmenit)

Monday, February 13
VAN one eon

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. Whis tle While You Wash
9.31 Light Concert
1G. O Devotions: Rey. Father Bennett
10.15, Fominine Viewpoint: Cooking with
4a Dilference, Points of View, Home
Science Talk, Sibelius and his Music
11.15 Music While You Work11.45 Sweeter Style
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Matinee serenade
2.20 Richard Crooks (tenor)2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Serenade in B Flat for Wind: Instru-
ments, kK.361 Mozart
Concertante Sinfonie for Violin’ and
Viola Mozart3.30 My songs for You
(BBC Programme)3.45 Music While You Work4.15 From A to Z in NoveltyPeter Dawson (bass- baritone)In South American Style

Children’s Session: "in His Majes-
*s pie (BBC Programme)Early Evening MelodiesDinner Music
Market Reports
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Loeal News Service
Mainly About Books: "The Spirit of"Robert Lynd," by J. Cc. Reid
EVENING PROGRAMME
he Knaves": Old Friends in: NewMi! BN (A Studio Presentation)7.45 Louis Levy and his Concert Orch-estra
George Gershwin Suite8.1 Rhythm of the New World: LatinAmerican Music

8.15 Musie of the Week: Owen Jensenhighlights the’ coming week’s broad-cast music
8.35 The Musical Friends: "Popularmusie round the piano
Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 United Nations’ Album

9.30 London Studio Melodies:. LondonLight Concert Orchestra10. 0 Variety11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20. Close down

0 y CA ke, 341m.=am. Light Variety °

Sones from the Shows7ms After Dinner Music
8. 0 A Promenade Concert .

Overture: Russian Easter Festival
Rimsky-Korsakov

Nights in the Gardens of Spain FallaBallet Music ("William Tell’) Rossini
9. 0 Grand Opera
Excerpts’ from "Carmen" Bizet

10. 0 Music for the PianoLili Kraus (piano)Variations in E Flat, Op. 35 (‘‘Eroica’’)
Beethoven

10.30 Close down
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5. Op.m. Light Music
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5.30 Famous Orchestras
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.20 Dinner Music
0 Gardening Expert
7.30 "Spot the Lady"(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Concert
9. 0 The Musie of Manhattan
9.15 The Novatone Trio9.30 Rhythm on, Record Digest10. 0 Close down

KW 970 ke. 309 m.
-Qam. Breakfast sessiong 0 Women’s News from Town (Kay
Burley)
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
as
4
"Imperial Lover"
"The Channings"

10. 0 Close down "=

Coney Island and. its Rieh Relation," by
Sophie MeWilliams
8. 0 Navy Mixture

(BBC Programme)
8.30 "The Auction Block’: ,
8.45 Recital
9. 4 Selections from "Carmen"
9.35 Music of the Masters
British Concert Hall
Philharmonia Orchestra, conducted by
Constant Lambert
Fantasy Overture: CortegesRawsthorne
Music for Orchestra Lambert
(BBC Programme) .

10. 0 Mélody Time
10.30 Close down

UDSil inves

6.30 p.m. Movie Musicale
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club

a

7. 0 Songs at Twilight
7.15 ‘Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.35 Farming for Profit
7.45 "A Further American Interlude:

:

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Channings’’ .
9.30 "Imperial Lover’’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 close down
6.30 p.m. Hear Who’s Here
6.45 Popular Fallacies
Te Tunes of the Times
7.15 "Pollyanna"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 DOROTHY DOWNING " (piano)Papillons, Op. 2 Schumann

(A Studio Recital) 20 Ring Up the Curtain .

Excerpts from "Love the Magician’
and "The Three Cornered Hat’’

Carmen ¢e@l Rio (soprano) and the BBCTheatre Orchestra
conaucsed by

Stan-
ford Robinson

(BBC Programme)
8.45 Talk: "I Went to London," by
Gwen Stiman
9. 4 Songs from the Saddle .
9.20 "The Knaves"
9.35 arty Your Souvenirs10. 0 Ten clock Jump; Duke Vox
10.30 Close down

\ Y, sd ay800 ke. 375 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
5 Morning Star: Malcuzynski (piano)9.15 Washtub Tunes
9.30 "Tradesmen’s Entrance’?
10. 0 Spotlight on Melody
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 in Quiet Mood
10.45 Music While You Work
14.15 From Opeva and Operetta
41.30 Music to Suit All Tastes= O Music for Midday *2. Op.m. "Music in the Air
2.30 Piano Patterns .

2.45 Musie While You Work)3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: MarjorieLawrence (soprano)=, Here. and There: A Rendezvous foromen, by Nita® Diekinson
Journey into Melody

4. 0 Classical Music
Ring Up the Curtain: Excerpts from"La Traviata" :

(BBC. Programme)
4.45 Evergreens of Melody
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners5.30. Voices in Harmony6. 0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWSNational Announcements
Orchestral Variety7.15 Songs from Stage and Screen

+.

1 Music is Served: Isador Goodman
"pianist
wie GEORGE THOMPSON (bass-bari-®
'

/
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tone)Now Sleeps the Crimson Petal
Quilter

Passing By Purcell
The Gentle Maiden Somervell
Elegie Massenet
(A Studio Reeital)8.0 Monday Night Play: "Smash andGrab,’ by Norman Edwards

8.30 Major Work: Piano Concerto No.eiGe yr Liszt8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
~-©9.15 United Nations’ Album
9.30 The Knaves Vocal Quartet9.45 Versatile Virtuosi
10. 0 When Days is Done
10.30 Close down

2 Y /*\ 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast .Session
9.°4 Symphony Hall
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star; Giuseppe Lugo(tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
40.25 In Quiet Mood

;

10.40 Spotlight on the Accompanist:
Myers Foggin
11. 0 Women’s Session: ‘Humans are
Human," by Rita Snowden. Home
Science: Bottling Tomatoes
11.30 Manhattan Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 o.m, Today in N.Z. History: Jubileeof Waipu 5

2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No, 3 itn D Minor, Op.
108
To the Nightingale Brahms
Trio tor Violin, "Cello and Piano in
F Minor, Op. 65 Dvorak

3. 0 Tennis: Progress Report from the
Nunheley Casket Matches, Auckland v.
WwWellington3. 5 "Forgotten People"
3.17 Love Songs
3.30 Music While You Work
3. Tennis: Progress Reports
4. Famous Names
4. Tennis: Progress Reports
4. Rhythm Parade
5. Children’s Session: ‘"Clumps"’
5. Tennis: Propress Reports5 Songtime: Golden *"Gate Quartet
vith Michard Liebert (organ)
Dinner. Music
LONDON NEWS |Radio Newsreel

—Local News: Service
The Schools of Sixty Years Ago: F.
Combs describes Standard 4
EVENING PROGRAMME

Sixty Years of Song: A survey of the
song successes from 1890 to 1950
8. 0 Jazz Octet (BBC Programme)8.14 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
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Virginia Wood
Luleta’s Dance and Dance of the War-riors

4 Ring
8.20 Let’s Talk It Over
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.415 United Nations Album: News,views and interviews about the United
Nations and Associated Agencies.
9.30 "It Walks by Night"

(NZBS Production)
10. 0 Dance Hour:, Stan Kenton and .his
Orchesfra, Errol Garner Trio, Miles Davisaud his. Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close dowh

23 Y Cc 650 ke. 461m.
0 p.m. In the Music Salon
Music from the Movies

6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Jubilee of
Waipu
6. & Tea Dance ‘
6.30 ar usa for strings

AA
| 7.0 Bing
748 The Life and* Songs of GeorgeGershwin
7.30 The Torch of Freedom
8. 0 Chamber Music
Harold. Bauer (piano) and the Flonzaley
Quartet
Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34 «Brahms
8.36 Nancy Evans (contralto), Max Gil-
bert (viola) and Myers Foggin dpiano)Two Songs, Op. 91 Brahms
8.48 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Variations on an Original Theme, Op.
91, No. 1 ‘ Brahms

8.56 Heinrich Schljsnus (baritone)
|

Minnelied Brahms
8, 0 Band Music
~9.30 For Your Delight: Light Orchestral
Musie and Ballads
10. 0 Music .for Pleasure: Melodious
Classical Music 2

10.30 Close down

2 Y [D) 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 "Dick Barton"
7.33 Top of the Bill
8. 0 Holiday for Song
8.30 Dancing Time .

9. 0
|. Operatic Ramblings down the Years9.30 "The Rajah’s Diamond"

10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

DOK GISBORNE~ 1010 ke. 297 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session ;

9. 0 Feminine . Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory )
9.15 "Private Secretary"
8.30 PO

ns
ee Lover" *

9.45 "Snne of Green Gables’
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety Calling
6.45 Change in Tune7. 0 Artists of the Keyboard
7.15 Presenting Joy Nichols
7.30 Programme Review7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 ‘Talk: "The Making of a New Zeae
,

lander: Words for N.Z.," by Alan Mulgan8.15 Songs by Men
8.30 "Orley Farm" ;

(BBC Production)9. 4 David Granville and his Ensemble9.30 Noe) Coward Programme
10. O Waltzes of the World10.15 At Close of Day :

10.80 Close down

Dy
NAPIER.
860 kc. 349m.

7, 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 2 Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Bottling Toma-
toes
‘40.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Being Met Together"
11. O Master Music
411.30 _ Variety12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.30 Violin Sonata in’ A, Op. 12, No. #

Beethoven4.0 Spotlight on Melody
4.30 With the Military Bands
5. 0 Children’s Session: Uncle Ed and
Aunt Gwen
5.30 Sweet Rhythm
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music .

715 The Home, Gardener
7.30 Evening Programme
"Dad and Dave" ;

;

7.43 Listeners’ Own session9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 United. Nations Album
9.30 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
, Simple Symphony Britten
10. 0 Play: "The Will," by Sir JamesBarrie

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down &
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7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0. 1YA,
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